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SHRUB PLANTING   (potted or bare root)

 EXISTING SUBGRADE

REMOVE POT ENTIRELY (OR CUT AND
REMOVE CORDS AND BURLAP FROM 
TOP 1/3 OF ROOTBALL) 

FINISHED GRADE AT BASE OF SHRUBS
TO RETAIN SAME RELATIONSHIP AS
ORIGINAL GRADE AT NURSERY. ALLOW
FOR SETTLING OF TOP SOIL

FINISHED GRADE

AMENDED SOIL (SEE SPECS)

PLANT SHRUBS IN CONTINUOUS BEDS
OF APPROVED PLANTING MEDIA.
(UNLESS DIRECTED OTHERWISE)

PRUNE BRANCHES BY 1/3 TAKING CARE 
TO RETAIN NATURAL SHAPE

75MM MULCH LAYER.

NTS

COMPACTED EARTH

T-RAIL IRON STAKES 40 x 40 x 5 x 2440
(MAX:3) TO BE PLACED AROUND TREE 
IN A MANNER THAT PROVIDES OPTIMUM 
PROTECTION FROM PREVAILING WINDS.
INSERT STAKES INTO GROUND OUTSIDE 
ROOTBALL.

NOTE: DO NOT CUT OR DAMAGE LEADER.
PRUNE DEAD OR DAMAGED BRANCHES 
AND APPLY WOUND DRESSING TO
EXPOSED SURFACES.

SECURE TRUNK TO STAKE WITH 9-GAUGE 
TWISTED GALVANIZED WIRE AND 2-PLY 
REINFORCED RUBBER HOSE (25MM Ø)

CREATE 100MM DEEP SAUCER AROUND 
BASE OF TREE.

MIN. 200mm OF TOPSOIL BETWEEN SIDES
OF PIT AND OUTSIDE OF ROOTBALL. 

FINISHED GRADE

FINISHED GRADE AT BASE OF TREE TO RETAIN 
SAME RELATIONSHIP AS ORIGINAL GRADE AT
NURSERY. ALLOW FOR SETTLING OF TOPSOIL.

CUT AND REMOVE CORDS AND BURLAP FROM 
TOP 1/3 OF ROOTBALL REMOVE WIRE CAGE
COMPLETELY BEFORE INSTALLING.

SCARIFY BOTTOM AND SIDES OF PIT TO
DEPTH OF 100mm AS SHOWN.

75MM MULCH LAYER OF SHREDDED PINE BARK

200
MIN.

DECIDUOUS  TREE PLANTING

CONIFEROUS TREE PLANTING

2OO MIN. COMPACTED EARTH

T-RAIL IRON STAKES 40 x 40 x 5 x 2440
(MAX:3) TO BE PLACED AROUND TREE 
IN A MANNER THAT PROVIDES OPTIMUM 
PROTECTION FROM PREVAILING WINDS.
INSERT STAKES INTO GROUND OUTSIDE 
ROOTBALL.

NOTE: DO NOT CUT OR DAMAGE LEADER.
PRUNE DEAD OR DAMAGED BRANCHES 
AND APPLY WOUND DRESSING TO
EXPOSED SURFACES.

SECURE TRUNK TO STAKE WITH 9-GAUGE 
TWISTED GALVANIZED WIRE AND 2-PLY 
REINFORCED RUBBER HOSE (25MM Ø)
75MM MULCH LAYER.

CREATE 100MM DEEP SAUCER AROUND 
BASE OF TREE.

MIN. 200mm OF TOPSOIL BETWEEN SIDES
OF PIT AND OUTSIDE OF ROOTBALL. 

FINISHED GRADE

FINISHED GRADE AT BASE OF TREE TO RETAIN 
SAME RELATIONSHIP AS ORIGINAL GRADE AT
NURSERY. ALLOW FOR SETTLING OF TOPSOIL.
CUT AND REMOVE CORDS AND BURLAP FROM 
TOP 1/3 OF ROOTBALL REMOVE WIRE CAGE
COMPLETELY BEFORE INSTALLING.

SCARIFY BOTTOM AND SIDES OF PIT TO
DEPTH OF 100mm AS SHOWN.

CREATE 100MM DEEP SAUCER AROUND 
BASE OF TREE.

75 MM MULCH LAYER OF SHREDDED PINE BARK

TEL: 723-9227 FAX: 723-2235
NEPEAN, ONTARIO K2E 6T8
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4.7 m x 1.98 m x 60 cm high 
raised Pisastone planter with 
capping stones. Fill with 
topsoil on geotextile soil 
separator on compacted 10 
cm Gran. A drainage course
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L-2 FOR ROOFDECK 
AMENITY AREA DETAILS

BOARD FENCE 
NTS

NOTES :
•  ALL WOOD TO BE CEDAR
•  ALL WOOD TO BE SELECT FENCE GRADE 
•  ALL HARDWARE TO BE GALVANIZED
•  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

50 100

PRIVACY FENCE ELEVATION   
SCALE  1:75

140X140 MAIN POST 90X90 INTERMEDIATE POSTS

18
00

CHAMFER 45% 

300Ø C.I.P.
CONCRETE FOOTING

C/L

38X91 CAP 

19X140 BOTTOM RAIL 

UNDISTURBED OR
COMPACTED 
SUBGRADE

FINISHED GRADE

10
0

80

19X38 NAILER FASTENED
TO POST AND PANEL

140X140 MAIN POST or
90X90 INTERMEDIATE POST

50
13

00

CROSS-SECTION
(FENCE AND 
SCREEN)   
N.T.S.

35

19X140 TOP RAIL 

18
00

17
10

25X140 (5/4"X6") 
VERTICAL BOARDS
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Existing       Homes

1.5 m high 
wood fence

1.8 m high 
wood fence

1.5 m high 
wood fence

Incorporate as many existing trees as 
possible into proposed screen planting 
treatment, subject to assessment of 
health and survivability 

30 HD

4 GS

2 PP

16 CA
45 NF

                                                                                               PLANT LIST
KEY  NO. BOTANIC NAME ENGLISH NAME SIZE CONDIT. REMARKS 
PP 14 Picea pungens Glauca Colorado Blue Spruce 2.75M HT B & B see plan  
AS 6 Acer saccharum Sugar Maple 100 mm ø B & B                  see plan  
GS 8 Gleditsia triacanthos Sunburst Sunburst Honeylocust 70 mm ø B & B                  see plan  
HP 2 Hydrangea paniculata 'Unique' Unique Hydrangea 1.2m ht Potted Standard
SB 85 Spirea bumalda Goldmound Goldmound Spirea 30 cm ht. Bare Root/Potted see plan  
SS 25 Sedum spectabilis Autumn Joy Autumn Joy Sedum 2 yr. old. Container                  see plan  
HD 30 Hemerocallis spp  Red Daylily 2 yr. old. Container                  see plan  
NF 225 Nepete racemosa Walkers Low Walkers Low Catmint 2 yr. old. Container                  see plan  
CA 16 Calamagrostis acutifolia Karl Foerster Grass 2 yr. old. Container                  see plan  
HV 140 Hosta variegata Variegated Hosta 2 yr. old. Container                  see plan  
RF 45 Rudbeckia fulgida Black-eyed Susan 2 yr. old. Container                  see plan  

27 SB

 APARTMENT BUILDING
GREENBANK & CRAIG HENRY

OTTAWA

01/17/11    REVISED SITE PLAN SUBMISSION

4 GS

20 NF
8 SB

10 NF
14 SB

01/17/11    REVISED SITE PLAN SUBMISSION

08/12/11    REVISED SITE PLAN SUBMISSION

SodSod

25 SS
18 RF

45 RF

50 NF

Sod
Sod

Sod

Sod

Sod

Sod

6 AS

100 NF

15 CA

12 PP

5         10/28/11    CHANGES TO TREE SPECIES

36 SB
2 HP
40 PP
20 CA

6         09/26/13    UPDATED SITE PLAN

Sod

Sod Sod Sod Sod

100 mm of Nesbitt Pea Gravel
on gepotextiule weedbarrier
on 100 mm thick compacted G A  

Cedar 
Bench

100 mm of Nesbitt Pea Gravel
on gepotextiule weedbarrier
on 100 mm thick compacted G A  

Cedar 
Bench


